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MAP CONVERTED TO GIS FORMAT BY BERGMANN ASSOCIATES (2011)

ORIGINAL MAP PREPARED BY AERO SERVICE (1981)
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REVISION TABLE
DATE MADE BY CHANGES OR ADDITIONS

11/16/2022 LMO BLK. 7; 5 & 6 INTO 5.1
4/1/2022 ARG BLK. 3;6, 7 INTO 6.1
1/4/2019 ARG BLK. 9;ROW TAKING PARCEL 8
4/2/2018 LMO BLK. 12; 13 AND 17 INTO 13.1

12/29/2017 LMO BLK. 13; 24.2 AND 32 INTO 24.21 (PER ASSESSOR)
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TAX MAP BLOCK NO. 3((TAX MAP PARCEL NO. 116 .00 -1 -11
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CALCULATED ACREAGE 7.5 A(C)
DEED ACREAGE 17.5 A
SCALED DIMENSION 225 (S)
SCALED DIMENSION (CHECKED) 743.25(S)
DEED DIMENSION 173.33
DEED DIMENSION (CENTER LINE) 173.33    CL
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